
Pos 

1 
2 
3 

4 
5 
6 
7 

8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

127 
171 

7 

1 
88 
55 
51 

31 
131 
11 
44 

Name 

Alex Stasiak 
Oskar Wiik 
Albert Tamm 

Jonathan Landström 
Alfred Löfquist-Fridh 
Vidar Ottosson 
Elias Johansson Åkerlund 

Alexander Mirahmadi 
Wilma Holm 
Arvid Johansson 
Ida Ejremyr 

Class 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Best Tm 

37.990 
38.069 
38.081 

38.085 
38.336 
38.538 
38.837 

39.210 
39.860 
39.975 
40.294 

Diff 

0.079 
0.091 

0.095 
0.346 
0.548 
0.847 

1.220 
1.870 
1.985 
2.304 

Best Speed 

77,894 
77,733 
77,708 

77,700 
77,191 
76,787 
76,195 

75,471 
74,240 
74,026 
73,440 

In Lap 

9 
4 

11 

9 
8 

11 
10 

4 
8 
7 

10 

Licens 

Nat 
Nat 
Nat 

Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 

Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 

Anmälare 

Tegnelius Motor AB 
Tegnelius Motor AB 

AD Motorsport 

Sundberg Racing 

Hot Rod Hill Racing 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022-05-08 09:05:37 

Gustav Ekroth 

Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

MKR1 / RMC 2 Söndag  

J60 

Tidskörning Grupp 1 

Qualifying started at 8:55:41 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2022-05-08 09:55 


